P05000140766

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



400060613254

自身的 医乳腺 医乳毒素 医二种



C1810/17

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: USA Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:			
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PPY REQUIRED	
FROM: Michael W. Sims, Sr. Name (Printed or typed)			
158 S. Allman Terrace			
Address			
Lecanto, Florida, 34461 City, State & Zip			
	Saw to Exp		
352-302-1410	elephone number		
Dayune 16	repuone number		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Tecanto, Fl. 3446/ ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Commutation refrigeration and airconditioning. Also, engither List of a Sewful neture. ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 100 ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): Linke Makine doine, Purident 1.0. Eax 39 - Annunce, Fl. 34451 Michael W. Aine, An., Suntary + Fluence P.O. Tox 39 - Annunce, Fl. 34451 ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Michael W. Aine, An. 158 A. Allman Fluence ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Michael W. Aine, Ar. 158 A. Allman Fluence Fluento W. Aine, Ar. 158 A. Allman Fluence Fluence Fluento W. Aine, Ar. 158 A. Allman Fluence Fluento W. Aine,	In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	14 = S
The principal place of business/mailing address is: 188 S. Whomen States Figure 1985 The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Commercial refrequence and airconditioning. Olso, anything the purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Commercial refrequence and airconditioning. Olso, anything the purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Commercial refrequence and airconditioning. Olso, anything the purpose for which the corporation is organized is: ARTICLE VI INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): Linke Maleine Chaine, Developent 1995 Michael W. Aimen, An., Suntary of American 1995 ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Michael W. Aimen, An., 188 d. Oldman Tenance Floring in Corporator is: Michael W. Aimen, An., 188 d. Oldman Tenance Floring and address of the Incorporator is: Michael W. Aimen, An., 188 d. Oldman Tenance Floring been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Michael W. Signature/Registered Agent MICHAEL W. SIMS, SR Date	ARTICLE I NAME	過气場
The principal place of business/mailing address is: 188 S. Whomen States Figure 1985 The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Commercial refrequence and airconditioning. Olso, anything the purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Commercial refrequence and airconditioning. Olso, anything the purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Commercial refrequence and airconditioning. Olso, anything the purpose for which the corporation is organized is: ARTICLE VI INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): Linke Maleine Chaine, Developent 1995 Michael W. Aimen, An., Suntary of American 1995 ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Michael W. Aimen, An., 188 d. Oldman Tenance Floring in Corporator is: Michael W. Aimen, An., 188 d. Oldman Tenance Floring and address of the Incorporator is: Michael W. Aimen, An., 188 d. Oldman Tenance Floring been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Michael W. Signature/Registered Agent MICHAEL W. SIMS, SR Date	The name of the corporation shall be:	
The principal place of business/mailing address is: 18 3 Allman Juleace Figure 18 ASYMUL ARTICLE II PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Commutered reference and accordationary. Olso, sufficient and accordationary. Olso, sufficient and accordationary. Olso, sufficient and accordationary. Olso, sufficient and the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity ARTICLE VI INCORPORATOR The name and Address of the Incorporator is: Michael W. Aimen Allman Allman ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Michael W. Aimen, An. 158 A. Allman Allman Allman Allman Allman	USA Commercial Refrigeration, Anc.	新车
The principal place of business/mailing address is: 18 3 Allman Juleace Figure 18 ASYMUL ARTICLE II PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Commutered reference and accordationary. Olso, sufficient and accordationary. Olso, sufficient and accordationary. Olso, sufficient and accordationary. Olso, sufficient and the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity ARTICLE VI INCORPORATOR The name and Address of the Incorporator is: Michael W. Aimen Allman Allman ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Michael W. Aimen, An. 158 A. Allman Allman Allman Allman Allman	ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	•
Tecanto, H. 34461 ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Communical sufficientation and sincardidionicity. Also, sufficient of a lawful nature. ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: GO ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Michael W. Aines, An., 158 G. Allman Tunace ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Michael W. Alman Tunace List named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this cartificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Signature/Registered Agent MICHAEL W. SIMS, SR Date	The principal place of business/mailing address is:	
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Communcial sufficient and acceptable is: Communcial sufficient and acceptable of the registered agent is: ARTICLE V SHARES The number of shares of stock is: BOO ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): Linke Maline Adme, Rusident 1.0. Box 39 - Answere, R. 34451 ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Michael W. Aime, Ar. 158 A. Allenan Almace Licento, R. 34461 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Michael W. Aime, Ar. 158 A. Allenan Almace Licento, R. 34461 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Michael W. Aime, Ar. 158 A. Allenan Almace Licento, R. 34461 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Michael W. Aime, Ar. 158 A. Allenan Almace Licento, R. 34461 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this cartificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity X. Maline W. Signature/Registered Agent MICHAEL W. SIMS, SR Date	and the same of th	
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Commutation reflection and accept additionary. Obso, anything that you be a lewful statume. ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): Linda Malina dina, Previously 10. Box 39 - Annuary, FL 34451 Michael W. Aime, An., Suntary of Treework P.O. Box 39 - Annuary, FL 34451 ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Michael W. Aine, Ar., 158 A. Allman Tennace Filenation of July 1 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Michael W. Ainis, Ar., 158 A. Allman Tennace Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Mall Jan Jan State Signature/Registered Agent MICHAEL W. SIMS, SR Date	•	
Communical refrigeration and ancerditioning. Who, anything the of a lawful statum. ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: BOO ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): List name(ARTICLE III PURPOSE	
The number of shares of stock is: ### ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): #### Hading Airne, Purident ### 34451 ##################################	The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	
The number of shares of stock is: ### ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): #### Hading Airne, Purident ### 34451 ##################################	Communes refugication and arconditioning. Ula	o, anyther
The number of shares of stock is: ### ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): Linde Makine Aime, President ### 10. Box 39 - Angunear, FT 34457 #### Michael W. Aime, An., Suntary + Turaure ###################################	else of a lawful nature.	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): Linke Makine Alme, Purident G. Box 39 - Annuar, FL 34451 Michael W. Alme, An., Suntary & Turner P.O. Dox 39 - Annuar FL 34451 ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Michael W. Alme, An. 158 A. Allana Almae ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Michael W. Alme, Ar. 158 A. Allana, Almee Bushel W. Alme, Ar. 158 A. Allana, Almee Cutter of the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Michael W. Signature/Registered Agent MICHAEL W. SIMS, SR Date	ARTICLE IV SHARES	
List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): Linde Madine Same, Privident P.O. Box 39 - Annuary F. 34451 Michael W. Sime, An., Suntary & Tuesuale P.O. Dox 39 - Annuary F. 34451 ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Michael W. Sine, Ar. 158 d. Allman Sinace Hierarch W. Sine, Ar. 158 d. Allman Sinace Hierarch W. Sine, Ar. 158 d. Allman Sinace Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Madd Madina Signature/Registered Agent MICHAEL W. SIMS, SR Date	The number of shares of stock is:	
List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): Linde Maline Aime, Privident P.O. Box 39 - Angunus, FZ 34451 Wichael W. Aime, An., Suntary & Fuerure P.O. Tox 39 - Angunus, FZ 34451 ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Michael W. Aime, Ar. 158 A. Allman Funce Florida VI INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Michael W. Sins, Ar. 158 A. Allman Fullece Florida VI Aimes, Ar. 158 A. Allman Fullece Florida VI Aimes, Ar. 158 A. Allman Fullece Florida VI Aimes VI A	900	
List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): Linde Maline Aime, Privident P.O. Box 39 - Angunus, FZ 34451 Wichael W. Aime, An., Suntary & Fuerure P.O. Tox 39 - Angunus, FZ 34451 ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Michael W. Aime, Ar. 158 A. Allman Funce Florida VI INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Michael W. Sins, Ar. 158 A. Allman Fullece Florida VI Aimes, Ar. 158 A. Allman Fullece Florida VI Aimes, Ar. 158 A. Allman Fullece Florida VI Aimes VI A	ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Michael W. Lines, Ar. 158 A. Allnew Timere ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Michael W. Lines, Ar. 158 A. Allnew Timere Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity X Michael W. Signature/Registered Agent MICHAEL W. SIMS, SR Date	List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Michael W. Lines, Ar. 158 A. Allnew Timere ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Michael W. Lines, Ar. 158 A. Allnew Timere Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity X Michael W. Signature/Registered Agent MICHAEL W. SIMS, SR Date	Linde Madeire dine, Privident P.O. Box 39 - Ansuries, FL 34451	
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: **Michael** W. Sinta, Ar. 158 A. Allman Junace **Licento*, E. 34461 **ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR** The name and address of the Incorporator is: **Michael** W. Sinta, Ar. 158 A. Allman Junace **Surato** F. 34461 **Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity **Michael** M. Sinta, S. Date **Your S. Signature/Registered Agent MICHAEL W. SIMS, SR Date	P.O. Tox 39 - Anyenes & 34451	
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: **Michael** W. Linus, Ar. 158 A. Allacan Tenace **Licento, E. 3446; **ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR** The name and address of the Incorporator is: **Michael** W. Linus, Ar. 158 A. Allacan Tenace **Licento** Signature/Registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity **Michael** Signature/Registered Agent MICHAEL W. SIMS, SR Date	·	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: ***********************************	The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: ***********************************	Michael. W. Sime. dr.	
The name and address of the Incorporator is: ***********************************	158 d. allman Terrace	
The name and address of the Incorporator is: ***********************************	Lecento, 12 34461	
Michael W. Sims, Ar. 158 A. Allanan Times Silento FL 34461 **********************************	ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:	
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	Michael W. Sins, Ar.	
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	158 A. Allman Allace	
Signature/Registered Agent MICHAEL W. SIMS, SR Date	Llasto FL 3446/ ***********************************	*****
Signature/Registered Agent MICHAEL W. SIMS, SR Date	Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place de certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	signated in this
r Med 10/1	y Mark W- Sometime A court A 10 11 5 (N S See Date	
Signature/Incorporator MICHAEL W. SIMS, SR Date	Date / A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	
Signature/Incorporator MICHAEL W. SIMS, SR Date	x ///200 W/// x 10-12-0	<u> </u>
	Signature/Incorporator MICHAEL W. SIMS, SR Date	

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION